CHILD CARE PROGRAM APPLICATIONS PROCESSED

SFY 2014-2015

MONTH

Jul-14
August
September
October

TOTALS
AVERAGE

Approved

1,341
1,435
1,455
1,341

5,572
1,393

%
Inc/Dec

11.47%
7.01%
1.39%

-7.84%

%
Approved

21.03%
20.19%
21.31%
22.01%

21.10%

Rejected

5,036
5,673
5,372
4,751

20,832
5,208

%
Inc/Dec

7.77%
12.65%
-5.31%
-11.56%

%
Rejected

78.97%
79.81%
78.69%
77.99%

78.90%

Total
Processed

6,377
7,108
6,827
6,092

26,404
6,601

%
Inc/Dec

8.53%
11.46%
-3.95%
-10.77%



